Coe

Vorschubritzel mit Bronzebuchse, briiniert,

geschliffen

Passend zu Serie: ME2000-40, ME2500-40, ME2600-40

Artikelnummer:

Artikelgewicht (kg):

VPE:

103565

0.086 kg

1

©

Gear

O

Plain Bearing

AAA4

Polished

Pin

SWISS

RoHS

ARTIKELBESCHREIBUNG

Passend zu Serie: ME2000-40, ME2500-40, ME2600-40

TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN

Aufnahme:

Material:

Oberflache:

Lagerung:

Rollenauflage:

Mitnehmerart:

Rundlaufgenauigkeit:

Achse zu Vorschubritzel

Geharteter Stahl

Briiniert

Bronzebuchse

Geschliffen

Stift

0.02
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Coe

MASSBILD

L4
D1

MASSBILD

L1 (mm):
L2 (mm):
L3 (mm):
L4 (mm):
D1(9):
D2 (2):
D3 (9):
D4 (9):

d1(9):

MEctHaAFIN Chrummacherstr. 3 | CH-8954 Geroldswil Schweiz | info@mechafin.com | +4144 749 30 60

d1]

D2

D3

L1

20.00

8.00

6.00

27.00

43

18.90

34.00

3.00

8.00
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